Classificacéo da Etapa

CASARAO

CASARAO NOTURNA de Itu

Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Sedentarios -Masquerade 324 18 24 366 0
2 Los Gringos 344 22 8 374 8
3 Zé Calango c'Asbota 629 22 19 670 296
4 Mercenarias 587 224 3 814 144
5 Chucrute a Mineira 563 239 20 822 8
6 Confiance Adventure 623 241 30 894 72
7 Na Pegada 503 431 5 939 45
8 Tequila na Trilha 1055 224 16 1.295 356
9 Pé na Tabua 755 617 12 1.384 89
10 Cataflan & Lost 938 420 94 1.452 68
11 Bulldog 848 629 18 1.495 43
12 Tomba & Rala 1204 442 14 1.660 165
13 AE Sabesp 1179 630 18 1.827 167
14 Zebra 1434 224 204 1.862 35
15 Jaguar 1648 419 67 2.134 272
16 Maizena 5456 644 26 6.126 3992
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